
Show #22101: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/12/2023-9/16/2023)

33. NRHA 2400S: Lvl 4 Non Pro-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 532 Shoot Me Down Ryan Humphrey 219.00 Humphrey Quarter Horses$3478.81

2 160 Gotta Queen Tish Fappani 218.50 Andrea & Tish Fappani$2571.29

3 451 Whizful Thinkin Kim Muehlstaetter 218.00 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter$1815.03

4 137 Prince Inferno Madison Steed 217.00 Madison Steed$1361.27

5 853 Trash On The Moon Jenny Ricotta 215.00 Jenny & Marco Ricotta$1210.02

6 497 Spook Design Gregory Morat 214.50 Gregory Morat$1058.77

7 821 Enter Sandman Kelsey A Crawley 213.50 Joshua P & Kelsey A Crawley$907.52

8T 464 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 212.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners$680.64

8T 864 Special Made Sangria Kylie Warn 212.00 Deer Creek Farms$680.64

10 805 Princess Ice Amit Harlev 211.50 Amit Harlev$529.38

11 850 Whatta Girl Wants Melanie Hutchins 211.00 Melanie Hutchins$453.76

12 872 Flinns Smoking Gun Sabrina M Salgado 210.50 Fernando Salgado$378.13

13 365 Whiz I Was A Walla Chalyce D Head 209.50 Chalyce D Head

14T 317 Voodooyouthinkyouare Angela Kronenberg 208.50 Angela Kronenberg/Nick

14T 383 Last Piece Of Pi Randy Weaver 208.50 Randy Weaver

16 824 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 208.00 Juston Palmer

17 465 Smokinintheboyzroom Bill Clutter 205.00 Jay Clutter

18 581 Ub Whizzen In Style Laura Schwartz 203.50 Laura Schwartz

19 284 Nu Way To Shoot Carla Hardin 201.00 Carla Hardin

20 810 Westcoast Paleface Gayle Samuelson 200.50 Gayle Samuelson

21 613 Trashy Talkin Chic Zack Bourn 199.50 Linda Bourn

22 335 Ghost In The Dark Callie E Abing 198.00 Callie E Abing/Katherine Toth

35. NRHA 2600S: Lvl 2 Non Pro-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 853 Trash On The Moon Jenny Ricotta 215.00 Jenny & Marco Ricotta$3588.06

2 497 Spook Design Gregory Morat 214.50 Gregory Morat$2496.04

3 500 Try N Catch The Mob Sara Seelhof 214.00 Seelhof Performance Horses$1716.03

4 821 Enter Sandman Kelsey A Crawley 213.50 Joshua P & Kelsey A Crawley$1404.02

5T 464 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 212.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners$1092.02

5T 864 Special Made Sangria Kylie Warn 212.00 Deer Creek Farms$1092.02

5T 190 Burn The Rest Mark D Warrack 212.00 Jamie Walters$1092.02

8 805 Princess Ice Amit Harlev 211.50 Amit Harlev$780.01

9 850 Whatta Girl Wants Melanie Hutchins 211.00 Melanie Hutchins$624.01

10 872 Flinns Smoking Gun Sabrina M Salgado 210.50 Fernando Salgado$546.01

11 418 Missy Amit Harlev 210.00 Amit Harlev$468.01

12T 317 Voodooyouthinkyouare Angela Kronenberg 208.50 Angela Kronenberg/Nick$351.01

12T 383 Last Piece Of Pi Randy Weaver 208.50 Randy Weaver$351.01

14 824 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 208.00 Juston Palmer

15 463 Spookd Emma Hillis 205.50 Hillis Ranch Reiners

16 581 Ub Whizzen In Style Laura Schwartz 203.50 Laura Schwartz

17 309 Dreamy Snow Holly M Floyd 201.50 Holly M Floyd

18 284 Nu Way To Shoot Carla Hardin 201.00 Carla Hardin

19 810 Westcoast Paleface Gayle Samuelson 200.50 Gayle Samuelson

20 613 Trashy Talkin Chic Zack Bourn 199.50 Linda Bourn
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21 335 Ghost In The Dark Callie E Abing 198.00 Callie E Abing/Katherine Toth

22 394 Pale Face Magnum McKayla S Hainey 196.50 Melissa S Hainey

23 134 Pale Face Dreamin McKenna Bein 191.00 McKenna Bein


